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MATERIAL SUMMARY

Project
Line No Bid Code DESCRIPTION Quantity Unit

0005 02562 TEMPORARY SIGNS         430.00 SQFT
0010 02650 MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC - (FD05)           1.00 LS
0015 00301 CL2 ASPH SURF 0.38D PG64-22       3,555.00 TON
0020 00190 LEVELING & WEDGING PG64-22         731.00 TON
0025 02676 MOBILIZATION FOR MILL & TEXT           1.00 LS
0030 02677 ASPHALT PAVE MILLING & TEXTURING          65.00 TON
0035 03240 BASE FAILURE REPAIR         115.00 SQYD
0040 06514 PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN      49,758.00 LF
0045 06510 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP PAINT-4 IN      24,879.00 LF
0050 06568 PAVE MARKING-THERMO STOP BAR-24IN          12.00 LF
0055 06600 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE V         620.00 EACH
0060 02569 DEMOBILIZATION           1.00 LS
0065 00001 DGA BASE         700.00 TON
0070 02697 EDGELINE RUMBLE STRIPS      50,000.00 LF
0075 00356 ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK - (ADDED: 4-17-18)          34.00 TON

005GR18P040 - FD05 & FE01CONTRACT ID: 182162 MP00500631801

TOMPKINSVILLE ROAD (KY 63) BEGIN AT POTATO CAVE ROAD EXTENDING NORTH TO HAPPY HOLLOW
ROAD ASPHALT RESURFACING, A DISTANCE OF 4.71 MILES.

Project
Line No Bid Code DESCRIPTION Quantity Unit

0080 00462 CULVERT PIPE-18 IN          86.00 LF
0085 00464 CULVERT PIPE-24 IN          35.00 LF
0090 02562 TEMPORARY SIGNS         430.00 SQFT
0095 02650 MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC - (FE01)           1.00 LS
0100 02014 BARRICADE-TYPE III           6.00 EACH

005GR18P040 - FD05 & FE01CONTRACT ID: 182162 MP00500631802

TOMPKINSVILLE ROAD (KY 63) BEGIN AT POTATO CAVE ROAD EXTENDING NORTH TO HAPPY HOLLOW
ROAD ASPHALT RESURFACING, A DISTANCE OF 4.71 MILES.

BARREN COUNTY
005GR18P040 - FD05 & FE01

REVISED ADDENDUM #1: 4-17-18
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PROPOSAL BID ITEMS

Report Date 4/17/18
Page 1 of 1

182162

Section:  0001 - PAVING
LINE BID CODE ALT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRIC FP AMOUNT
0010 00001 DGA BASE 700.00 TON $
0020 00190 LEVELING & WEDGING PG64-22 731.00 TON $
0030 00301 CL2 ASPH SURF 0.38D PG64-22 3,555.00 TON $

0035 00356
ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK
(ADDED: 4-17-18) 34.00 TON $

0040 02562 TEMPORARY SIGNS 430.00 SQFT $

0050 02650
MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC
(FD05) 1.00 LS $

0060 02676 MOBILIZATION FOR MILL & TEXT 1.00 LS $
0070 02677 ASPHALT PAVE MILLING & TEXTURING 65.00 TON $
0080 02697 EDGELINE RUMBLE STRIPS 50,000.00 LF $
0090 03240 BASE FAILURE REPAIR 115.00 SQYD $
0100 06510 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP PAINT-4 IN 24,879.00 LF $
0110 06514 PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN 49,758.00 LF $
0120 06568 PAVE MARKING-THERMO STOP BAR-24IN 12.00 LF $
0130 06600 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE V 620.00 EACH $

Section:  0002 - DRAINAGE
LINE BID CODE ALT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRIC FP AMOUNT
0140 00462 CULVERT PIPE-18 IN 86.00 LF $
0150 00464 CULVERT PIPE-24 IN 35.00 LF $
0160 02014 BARRICADE-TYPE III 6.00 EACH $
0170 02562 TEMPORARY SIGNS 430.00 SQFT $

0180 02650
MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC
(FE01) 1.00 LS $

Section:  0003 - DEMOBILIZATION
LINE BID CODE ALT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRIC FP AMOUNT
0190 02569 DEMOBILIZATION 1.00 LS $

BARREN COUNTY
005GR18P040 - FD05 & FE01
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